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MSL JV Conference — Wed Jan 24, 2024
JVTEAM TOTALS

Prospect
Hersey
Conant
Fremd

Elk Grove
Barrington
Wheeling
Palatine
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove

Rolling Meadows

'

24.800

24125

24.325

24.800

25.300

24.375

23.175

20.850

22.975

23.425

21.150

14.000

uB

21.975

22.350

21.500

21.700

18.400

18.500

16.550

18.150

13.400

13.700

15.300

3.600

BB

24.550

21.450

22.550

21.350

19.950

19.925

17.450

19.100

17.250

16.350

14.900

9.500

FX

25.525

25.000

23.700

23.750

23.500

21.550

21.325

18.650

20.050

18.825

20.225

5.000

96.850
92.925
92.075
91.600
87.150
84.350
78.500
76.750
73.675
72.300
71.575
32.100



"T

"T

13T

13T

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Elk Grove
Fremd

Elk Grove
Prospect
Hersey
Barrington
Prospect
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Fremd
Barrington
Hersey
Conant
Fremd
Prospect
Conant
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Conant
Fremd
Fremd
Conant
Barrington
Wheeling
Conant

Palatine
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Lana Stevanovic
Alia Brazeau

Zofia Zeranski
claudia Gruszczynski
Kelsey Ernst

Iris Stennett

Kaitlyn Walsh

Nikol Divyachka
Camille Fouche

Eve Boskovic

Aishu Nair

Avery Grove

Kamila Warzecha
Chloe Cheripka
Jessica Ziemianin
Nicole Grigorova
Joana Petrova
Grace Utyro

Lillian Mackenzie
Alicja Mioduszewski
Natalie Dragomirova
Ella Jung

Keira Wesley

Katie Hines

Eanna Hauck

Kaila Freiberg
Maddie Cerer

Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Wheeling
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates
Wheeling
Hersey
Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Palatine

Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Hersey
Schaumburg
Hersey

Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Palatine

Palatine

JV VAULT
8.650 28
8.400 29T
8.375 20T
8.350 31T
8.325 317
8.300 33
8.300 34T
8.275 347
8.250 36T
8.225 36T
8.200 36T
8.200 36T
8.175 40T
8.175 40T
8.150 42
8.125 43
8.100 44
8.075 45
8.050 46
8.025 47
8.000 48
7.975 49
7.950 50
7.875 51
7.850 52
7.775 53T
7.750 53T

Palatine

Sharon Odutola
Maria Stanton
Diane Armata
alyssa ku

Tina Litsogiannis
Jackie Navarro
London Hardesty
Olivia Murphy
Natalia Gorlo

Angelina Montgomery

Vicki Domagala
Bella Gale
Emmersen Lennert
Rebecca Garuba
Emily Jurek

Naomi Padron
Santhra Simon
Itzel Rubio
Madison Woosley
Reese Siegellak
Khushi Patel

Emily Xia

Polina Slobodianyk
AJ Maloney

Lexi Hernandez
Sofia Oganesova
Nishka Tambe

7.725
7.700
7.700
7.675
7.675
7.650
7.625
7.625
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.350
7.200
6.950
6.900
6.800
6.550
6.500
6.400
5.600
0.000
0.000



18T

18T

20

21

22

23

24

25

Hersey
Prospect
Prospect
Fremd
Conant
Fremd
Hersey
Conant
Barrington
Fremd
Conant
Hersey
Palatine
Conant
Palatine
Prospect
Prospect
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Fremd
Barrington
Hersey
Elk Grove
Wheeling

Conant
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JV UNEVEN BARS

Kelsey Ernst
Kaitlyn Walsh
claudia Gruszczynski
Alia Brazeau
Keira Wesley

Eve Boskovic
Natalia Gorlo
Kamila Warzecha
Katie Hines
Chloe Cheripka
Gabi Kopacz
Anna McCarthy
Nishka Tambe
Isabella Mora
Sofia Oganesova
Lillian Mackenzie
Jessica Ziemianin
Tereza Sobek
Zofia Zeranski
Ella Jung

Aishu Nair

Avery Grove
Camille Fouche
Tina Litsogiannis
Keilyn Navarro-Pena

8.250
7.775
7.750
7.500
7.475
7.250
7.200
7.100
7.050
6.950
6.925
6.900
6.850
6.600
6.500
6.450
6.400
6.250
6.250
6.200
6.150
6.050
5.900
5.750
5.650

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34T

34T

34T

37

38

39

40T

40T

427

42T

44

45

46

47

48

49

Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling
Barrington
Fremd

Hersey

Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Palatine

Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Hoffman Estates

Barrington

Grace Utyro

Lana Stevanovic
Jackie Navarro
Khushi Patel
Eanna Hauck

Iris Stennett
Lauren Ewanio
Santhra Simon
Dilnoza Jamshedova
Polina Slobodianyk
Brianna Banser
Emmersen Lennert
Maddie Cerer
Emily Jurek
CeciJacobo

alyssa ku

Reese Siegellak
Olivia Murphy
Bella Gale

Sarah Oliveros

AJ Maloney

Alexa Perez
London Hardesty
Maria Stanton

5.600
5.500
5.450
5.400
5.350
5.300
5.200
5.150
4.950
4.950
4.950
4.900
4.800
4.700
4.600
4.600
4.300
4.300
4.200
3.700
3.600
3.500
3.200
3.100



20T

20T

22

23

24

25

26

27

28T

Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Hersey
Prospect
Conant
Prospect
Conant
Barrington
Conant
Hersey
Fremd
Conant
Fremd
Palatine

Elk Grove
Fremd

Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Fremd
Fremd
Schaumburg

Barrington
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Lillian Mackenzie
claudia Gruszczynski
Kaitlyn Walsh
Natalia Gorlo
Jessica Ziemianin
Keira Wesley
Joana Petrova
Isabella Mora
Katie Hines

Gabi Kopacz
Avery Grove

Alia Brazeau
Julia Stoychev
Chloe Cheripka
Sofia Oganesova
Lana Stevanovic
Eve Boskovic
Tereza Sobek
Grace Utyro
Maria Stanton
Zofia Zeranski
Jackie Navarro
Nishka Tambe
Emily Jurek

Ella Jung

Natalie Dragomirova
CeciJacobo

Iris Stennett

JV BALANCE BEAM

8.300
8.150
8.100
8.000
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.475
7.450
7.400
7.350
7.250
7.200
7.150
6.850
6.800
6.700
6.600
6.400
6.400
6.350
6.250
6.200
6.175
6.150
6.100
6.050

28T Hersey

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Conant

Hersey
Schaumburg
Barrington

Elk Grove
Palatine

Elk Grove
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Hersey

Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove

Palatine

Santhra Simon
Charlotte Wolf
Kelsey Ernst

Itzel Rubio

Aishu Nair

Camille Fouche
Maddie Cerer

Ada Kadziela
Olivia Murphy
Eanna Hauck

Tina Litsogiannis
Bella Gale

alyssa ku

Angelina Montgomery
Vicki Domagala
Sharon Odutola
Olivia Ferus

Emily Xia

Sarah Oliveros

AJ Maloney
London Hardesty
Alexa Perez
Emmersen Lennert
Polina Slobodianyk
Khushi Patel
Reese Siegellak
Saralyn Huaripata

6.050
6.025
6.000
5.950
5.900
5.800
5.700
5.650
5.600
5.500
5.300
5.200
5.050
4.950
4.900
4.800
4.750
4.700
4.650
4.600
4.550
4.400
4.050
4.000
3.900
3.800
3.500



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Prospect
Hersey
Prospect
Prospect
Hersey
Elk Grove
Fremd
Hersey
Conant
Fremd
Conant
Wheeling
Elk Grove
Conant
Hersey
Prospect
Fremd
Fremd
Barrington
Elk Grove
Barrington
Palatine
Conant
Conant
Schaumburg

Buffalo Grove

MSL JV Conference — Wed Jan 24, 2024
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

claudia Gruszczynski
Kelsey Ernst
Kaitlyn Walsh
Jessica Ziemianin
Anna McCarthy
Zofia Zeranski
Eve Boskovic
Avery Grove
Keira Wesley
Chloe Cheripka
Nicole Grigorova
Jackie Navarro
Nikol Divyachka
Kamila Warzecha
Natalia Gorlo
Lillian Mackenzie
Lauren Ewanio
Alia Brazeau
Aishu Nair

Lana Stevanovic
Iris Stennett
Maddie Cerer
Gabi Kopacz
Duncan Whiteside
alyssa ku

Emily Jurek

8.625
8.600
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.100
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.875
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.400
7.350
7.200
7.150
7.100
7.050
7.025

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Schaumburg
Palatine

Elk Grove
Wheeling
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Wheeling
Hersey
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Fremd
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Hoffman Estates

Palatine

Itzel Rubio

Nishka Tambe
Camille Fouche
Eanna Hauck
Emily Xia

Maria Stanton

Tina Litsogiannis
Angelina Montgomery
Grace Utyro

Olivia Murphy
Madison Woosley
Katie Hines

Polina Slobodianyk
Allison Price
CeciJacobo

Mya McCurdy
Diane Armata
Dilnoza Jamshedova
Reese Siegellak
Sharon Odutola
Brianna Banser
Vicki Domagala
Saralyn Huaripata
Emmersen Lennert
Sofia Oganesova

7.000
6.950
6.850
6.800
6.750
6.700
6.650
6.625
6.600
6.550
6.525
6.500
6.450
6.375
6.000
5.900
5.800
5.700
5.650
5.600
5.500
5.000
4.500
4.400
0.000



Prospect
Prospect
Hersey
Conant
Fremd
Prospect
Hersey
Fremd
Prospect
Fremd
Hersey
Elk Grove
Barrington
Elk Grove
Barrington

Wheeling
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claudia Gruszczynski
Kaitlyn Walsh
Kelsey Ernst
Keira Wesley
Alia Brazeau
Jessica Ziemianin
Natalia Gorlo
Eve Boskovic
Lillian Mackenzie
Chloe Cheripka
Avery Grove
Zofia Zeranski
Katie Hines

Lana Stevanovic
Aishu Nair

Jackie Navarro

JV ALL AROUND
32.875 17 | Barrington
32.675 18  Hoffman Estates
31.175 19  ElkGrove
31.025 20  Wheeling
30.800 21 Palatine
30.600 22T Buffalo Grove
30.550 22T  Wheeling
30.475 24 Schaumburg
30.450 25  Wheeling
30.275 26 | Barrington
29.750 27  Buffalo Grove
29.275 28  Hoffman Estates
28.900 29 Buffalo Grove
28.400 30  Palatine
27.750 31  Palatine
27.325

Iris Stennett
Grace Utyro
Camille Fouche
Eanna Hauck
Maddie Cerer
Emily Jurek

Tina Litsogiannis
alyssa ku

Olivia Murphy
Maria Stanton
Polina Slobodianyk
Emmersen Lennert
Reese Siegellak
Nishka Tambe
Sofia Oganesova

27.000
26.875
26.800
25.500
25.450
25.375
25.375
24375
24.075
23.900
21.900
20.850
20.650
20.050
13.650



